Room

Manteo

Waterfront |

Waterfront | (with Screen)
Waterfront Il

Waterfront IlI

Waterfront /Il
Waterfront 11/111
Waterfront Room

The View Room

Boardwalk Lounge

Hotel Eldorado
Boardroom

Mountain Room

Lake Room
Board/Mountain Room
*Rent Screen
Mountain/Lake Room

Great Room

Vintage Room & Patio
Roof Top

Innkeepers

Size

32x20

32x28
32x36
32x48
32x64
32x84
30x 20
32x28

26x 14
26 x 24
26x19

26 x 38
26 x43
26 x 57

25x48

16x16

Square
Footage

640

896
1152
1536
2048
2700

600

896

450
625
500

1075

1125

1877

1200

250

Eldorado Resort - Manteo and Hotel Eldorado

Rounds of

10

Screen/
No Screen

40/40
40/40
50/60
80/90
120

160/170
210/220

80

30
60
40

100
100
150

Conference Room Capacity

Rounds of 8

Screen/
No Screen

32
32
40/48
64/72
96
128/136
176/192

64

24
48
32

80
80
120

1/2 Rounds

18
36
24

60
60
84

24
48 (2 Screens)

Theatre

40
40
60
80
100
200
240

60

40
60
60

100
100
150

50
100 (2 Screens)

150

Boardroom

Projector on
Table

16
12
24
30
36
50

22
28

16
14
24

U-Shape

27
27

39
36
48

Hollow
Square

33
33

48
42
60

Classroom

27
24
45
63
81
108
144

24

24
36
24

45
81
90
15
30 (2 screens)

Reception

60
60
80
120
140
200
260
40
120

25
60
40

100
140
175



Wedding Capacity

Room Size Square Rounds of Roundsof8 Long Tables Ceremony
Footage 10
Manteo Resort
Waterfront Room 32x84 2700 200 176 180
Waterfront Patio 34 x62 2100 200 180 180 180
Boardwalk Lounge 32x28 896 80 60
Boardwalk Patio 60 80

Hotel Eldorado
Great Room 26 x 57 1877 150 120 150 150
Vintage Room 25x 48 1200 100 80
Roof Top 150



	Conference No Price (Non-Covid)

